

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. SARVESH HARDWARE CHAURAI				No : 1210 Dated : 10/12/2025 Lr No : Lr Date : - - - Transport : SELF No of DAG : sbh godown		
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	8.00	BDL	980.00	7,840.00
2	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT jsa	*	12.00	BDL	1020.00	12,240.00
					Total :	20080.00
Remark		Grand Total	20.00	BDL		
NET BALANCE: 41,635.00					Total 20080.00	
RS. TWENTY THOUSAND EIGHTY ONLY						